
NAC. # TEAM/ASSISTANCE st1  DRIVER nd2  DRIVER rd3  DRIVER CAR CC INDEXCATEGORY

225
310
37
167
50
194
221
71

327

1
23

6
19
45
46

255
15

245
273
52
90

236
57
166
172
10

366
96

258
51
47

207
20
153
337
174
33
73

223
205
55
60
83
75

232
70

220
146
168
525

inGOOD | Arantes Competição
Bert Mets
Rene de Vries
Trisport Race
Veiga Motorsport 
Gm Automotive
Garagem João Gomes
YF Historic Racing
Garagem João Gomes

Curated Garage 
Vincent Tourneur 

Luc de Cock
Tom Smith Racing
Bob Stevens
Jos Stevens
Foguete Racing
Classic Garage
Raul Cunha Vintage Cars Garage 
JAC Motors Team
Rhea Sautter Motorsport
Classic Garage
Garagem Lago
Bart Uiterwaal
Calvin Motors
Harmen van Putten
Calvin Motors
Calvin Motors
Racing Team Holland 
Racing Team Holland
RP Motorsport
RP Motorsport
Arantes Competição
RP Motorsport/Squadra
Curated Garage 
Garagem João Gomes
Aurora Motorsport
RP Motorsport
Aurora Motorsport
Mr Wheeler Motorsport
Nou Onze Team 
JWA Racing
Aurora Motorsport
Garagem João Gomes / LCSS
Dr. Bayard / MRauto
Eficar
VA Motorsport
RP Motorsport
Racing Car Mews
Fernandes Racing 
Aurora Motorsport

Davide Marques
Bert Mets
Rene de Vries
João Neves 
Rui Bevilacqua 
Pedro Macedo Silva
Alberto Velez-Grilo
Emmanuel De Noailles 
Nuno Nunes

Guillermo Velasco Baisse
Vincent Tourneur 

Luc de Cock
Joel Hopwood
Bob Stevens
Jos Stevens
Carlos Alberto Oliveira
Jeremy da Rocha
Thorkild Stamp
Laurent Jaspers
Rhea Sautter
Carlos Cruz
Eduardo Costa
Bart Uiterwaal
Ralf Huber
Harmen van Putten
Max Huber
Guillaume Huber
Maarten Fokke
Pieter Boel
Jorge Santos 
Roberto Diaz-Rincon
Carlos Matos 
Rafael Cerveira Pinto
Manuel Gonzalez de la Torre
Piero dal Maso 
António Castro Ortega
Domingos S. Coutinho
Pedro Bethencourt
António Pedro Carvalho
Ralf Schnitzer
Paul Daniels 
Pedro Bastos Rezende
Bruno Duarte
Carlos Brizido
Jorge Lopez
Vance Kearney
Paulo Rompante
Xavier Rascagneres
Christian Oldendorff
Pedro Poças

Nuno Veiga

José Carvalhosa

Guilherme dal Maso

Datsun 1200
Morris Mini Cooper S 
Austin Cooper S
Datsun 1200
Alfa Romeo Giulia Ti Super 
Ford Cortina Lotus
BMW 1800 TiSA
MGB 
Porsche 911 SWB

Porsche 356 SC 
Porsche 911 SWB

Lotus Elan 26R
Lotus Elan 26R
Lotus Elan 26R 
Lotus Elan 26R
Lotus Elan 26R
Marcos 1800 GT
Porsche 904/6
Jaguar E-Type 63
Jaguar E Type 
Jaguar E-Type
Jaguar E Type 
Ford Mustang 
Shelby GT350 
Shelby Mustang GT350 
Shelby Cobra
Ford Mustang
Shelby Mustang GT350 
Iso Grifo A3/C
Alfa Romeo GTAm 
Alfa Romeo 1750 GTAm
Porsche 914/6 GT 
Alfa Romeo GTAm 
Porsche 914/6
Porsche 911 2.5 ST
Porsche 2.5 ST
BMW 2800 CS 
Chevrolet Corvette C3
BMW 2002
Datsun 240Z
Porsche 911 2.8 RSR
Porsche 911 RS 3.0
Porsche 911 RS 3.0
Porsche 911 3.0 RS
Porsche 911 3.0 RS
Ford Capri Perana 5.6 V8 302
Alfa Romeo Ti Super 
Lotus 23B
Ford GT40
Porsche 924

1171
1293
1295
1300
1570
1598
1773
1844
1991

1582
1991

1588
1588
1595
1596
1600
1800
1966
3781
3800
3800
3800
4700
4700
4700
4735
4735
4797
5400
1961
1985
1990
2000
2000
2495
2498
3000
6997
1990
2800
2993
2998
3000
3000
3000
5600
1570
1600
4729
1996

GDS
GDS
GDS
GDS  
GDS
GDS
GDS
GDS
GDS

H-1965
GDS

H-1965
H-1965
H-1965
H-1965
H-1965
H-1965
H-1965
H-1965
H-1965
H-1965
H-1965
H-1965
H-1965
H-1965
H-1965
H-1965
H-1965
H-1965
H-1971
H-1971
H-1971
H-1971
H-1971
H-1971
H-1971
H-1971
H-1971
H-1976
H-1976
H-1976
H-1976
H-1976
H-1976
H-1976
H-1976

GTP & SC
GTP & SC
GTP & SC

INV *

0,82
NFM
NFM
0,82
0,78
0,78
0,83
NFM
0,91

0,86
0,91

0,86
0,86
NFM (0,86)
0,86
NFM (0,86)
NFM (0,91)
0,91
0,96
NFM (0,96)
NFM (0,96)
0,96
0,88
NFM (0,96)
NFM (0,96)
NFM
NFM
NFM (0,96)
NFM (0,96)
0,92
0,92
NFM
0,92
1,01
1,01
1,01
NFM (0,97)
1,07
NFM
1,21
1,26
NFM (1,26)
1,26
1,26
NFM
NFM
NFM
1,05
1,05
* No Index Allowed

LISTA DE INSCRITOS | ENTRY LIST

José Arantes

Thijmen de Vries

António Magalhães
Rui Macedo Silva
Tomaz Velez-Grilo
Maximilien von Berg
Piero dal Maso

Francisco Freitas

Mathieu Personnaz 
José Monroy

Andrew Newall
Filipe Nogueira 

Richardo Rubbio Boel
Alcides Petiz

Nuno Matos
Carlos Dias Pedro

José Carvalhosa
Angel Lanchares Alonso

Mário Silva
João Simões
Klaus Panchyrz

Filipe Silva Jesus
João Pina Cardoso
Jesus Fuster
Charles Arton

Eduardo Santos


